
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  I  J  K  L  
         Vault                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1-T  9.375  35.325  Ava Davison  1734  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
2-T  9.375  34.250  Madison Conley  1733  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
3  9.225  35.225  Ella Brindo  1745  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
4  9.200  35.850  Anabella Burchanowski  1762  Gold  GLD: 12  Team 

Lightning  
            

5  9.075  35.325  Sarah Bury  1707  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
6  8.725  35.475  Meghan Elaschat  1724  Gold  GLD: 12  Gymkhana              
7  8.650  34.700  Katelyn Walzer  1735  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
8  8.600  35.300  Sophia Cazzolli  1746  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
9  8.450  34.225  Madelyn McDaniel  1747  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
         ==========================                          
10  8.350  33.300  Haley Walters  1701  Gold  GLD: 12  All-Star              
11  8.300  29.100  Ally Manizone  1716  Gold  GLD: 12  GC2              
12  8.225  34.825  Kinsey Mihal  1709  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
13  8.150  33.250  Kaylin Loncar  1731  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
14-T  8.000  33.300  Bianca Mazur  1782  Gold  GLD: 12  Xquisite              
15-T  8.000  31.950  Morgan Fleischer  1730  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
16  7.875  30.975  Delayne DiFranco  1729  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
17  7.700  29.500  Hailey Bernot  1728  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
18  6.000  30.450  Aniston Glemba  1708  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
                                    
         Bars                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.050  35.475  Meghan Elaschat  1724  Gold  GLD: 12  Gymkhana              
2  9.000  34.825  Kinsey Mihal  1709  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
3  8.900  35.850  Anabella Burchanowski  1762  Gold  GLD: 12  Team 

Lightning  
            

4  8.825  34.250  Madison Conley  1733  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
5-T  8.800  35.325  Sarah Bury  1707  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
6-T  8.800  35.225  Ella Brindo  1745  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
7  8.550  35.325  Ava Davison  1734  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
8  8.500  33.300  Haley Walters  1701  Gold  GLD: 12  All-Star              
9  8.450  35.300  Sophia Cazzolli  1746  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
         ==========================                          
10  8.200  34.225  Madelyn McDaniel  1747  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
11  8.050  34.700  Katelyn Walzer  1735  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
12  7.850  33.250  Kaylin Loncar  1731  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
13  7.750  31.950  Morgan Fleischer  1730  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
14  7.650  30.450  Aniston Glemba  1708  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
15  7.500  33.300  Bianca Mazur  1782  Gold  GLD: 12  Xquisite              
16  7.250  30.975  Delayne DiFranco  1729  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
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17  7.050  29.500  Hailey Bernot  1728  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
18  6.550  29.100  Ally Manizone  1716  Gold  GLD: 12  GC2              
                                    
         Beam                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.000  35.300  Sophia Cazzolli  1746  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
2-T  8.900  34.825  Kinsey Mihal  1709  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
3-T  8.900  33.300  Bianca Mazur  1782  Gold  GLD: 12  Xquisite              
4  8.850  34.700  Katelyn Walzer  1735  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
5  8.775  34.225  Madelyn McDaniel  1747  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
6  8.650  35.475  Meghan Elaschat  1724  Gold  GLD: 12  Gymkhana              
7  8.550  35.325  Sarah Bury  1707  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
8-T  8.300  35.850  Anabella Burchanowski  1762  Gold  GLD: 12  Team 

Lightning  
            

9-T  8.300  35.325  Ava Davison  1734  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
         ==========================                          
10  8.150  33.250  Kaylin Loncar  1731  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
11-T  8.000  31.950  Morgan Fleischer  1730  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
12-T  8.000  30.975  Delayne DiFranco  1729  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
13  7.850  30.450  Aniston Glemba  1708  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
14  7.750  33.300  Haley Walters  1701  Gold  GLD: 12  All-Star              
15  7.700  35.225  Ella Brindo  1745  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
16  6.950  34.250  Madison Conley  1733  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
17  6.650  29.500  Hailey Bernot  1728  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
18  6.200  29.100  Ally Manizone  1716  Gold  GLD: 12  GC2              
                                    
         Floor                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.500  35.225  Ella Brindo  1745  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
2  9.450  35.850  Anabella Burchanowski  1762  Gold  GLD: 12  Team 

Lightning  
            

3  9.250  35.300  Sophia Cazzolli  1746  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
4  9.150  34.700  Katelyn Walzer  1735  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
5-T  9.100  35.325  Ava Davison  1734  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
6-T  9.100  34.250  Madison Conley  1733  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits              
7-T  9.100  33.250  Kaylin Loncar  1731  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
8  9.050  35.475  Meghan Elaschat  1724  Gold  GLD: 12  Gymkhana              
9  8.950  30.450  Aniston Glemba  1708  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
         ==========================                          
10-T  8.900  35.325  Sarah Bury  1707  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
11-T  8.900  33.300  Bianca Mazur  1782  Gold  GLD: 12  Xquisite              
12  8.800  34.225  Madelyn McDaniel  1747  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle              
13-T  8.700  34.825  Kinsey Mihal  1709  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's              
14-T  8.700  33.300  Haley Walters  1701  Gold  GLD: 12  All-Star              
15  8.200  31.950  Morgan Fleischer  1730  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
16  8.100  29.500  Hailey Bernot  1728  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
17  8.050  29.100  Ally Manizone  1716  Gold  GLD: 12  GC2              
18  7.850  30.975  Delayne DiFranco  1729  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS              
                                    



         All Around                          
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  V  UB  BB  FX  
1  35.850  9.450  Anabella Burchanowski  1762  Gold  GLD: 12  Team 

Lightning  
9.200  8.900  8.300  9.450  

2  35.475  9.050  Meghan Elaschat  1724  Gold  GLD: 12  Gymkhana  8.725  9.050  8.650  9.050  
3-T  35.325  9.375  Ava Davison  1734  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits  9.375  8.550  8.300  9.100  
4-T  35.325  9.075  Sarah Bury  1707  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's  9.075  8.800  8.550  8.900  
5  35.300  9.250  Sophia Cazzolli  1746  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle  8.600  8.450  9.000  9.250  
6  35.225  9.500  Ella Brindo  1745  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle  9.225  8.800  7.700  9.500  
7  34.825  9.000  Kinsey Mihal  1709  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's  8.225  9.000  8.900  8.700  
8  34.700  9.150  Katelyn Walzer  1735  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits  8.650  8.050  8.850  9.150  
9  34.250  9.375  Madison Conley  1733  Gold  GLD: 12  Off Limits  9.375  8.825  6.950  9.100  
         ==========================                          
10  34.225  8.800  Madelyn McDaniel  1747  Gold  GLD: 12  Pinnacle  8.450  8.200  8.775  8.800  
11-T  33.300  8.900  Bianca Mazur  1782  Gold  GLD: 12  Xquisite  8.000  7.500  8.900  8.900  
12-T  33.300  8.700  Haley Walters  1701  Gold  GLD: 12  All-Star  8.350  8.500  7.750  8.700  
13  33.250  9.100  Kaylin Loncar  1731  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS  8.150  7.850  8.150  9.100  
14  31.950  8.200  Morgan Fleischer  1730  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS  8.000  7.750  8.000  8.200  
15  30.975  8.000  Delayne DiFranco  1729  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS  7.875  7.250  8.000  7.850  
16  30.450  8.950  Aniston Glemba  1708  Gold  GLD: 12  BG's  6.000  7.650  7.850  8.950  
17  29.500  8.100  Hailey Bernot  1728  Gold  GLD: 12  LEGS  7.700  7.050  6.650  8.100  
18  29.100  8.300  Ally Manizone  1716  Gold  GLD: 12  GC2  8.300  6.550  6.200  8.050  

 


